TABLE 1.7

Bulit-up Area at HQs for distance education activities:

Sr.No.
(i)

(i)
(iii)
(iv)

W)

(vii)

(vi)

(viii)

TABLE 1.8

Computerization/Digitization status of the following activities:

Sr No.
M
(i)
(iii)

Particular

Administrative block

Academic block

Library

Ware House

Studio

Counselling rooms

Laboratories

No. of Study Centres (Hired/Owned)
Any other (specify)

Total built-up area for ODL activities

Particular

Student registration/Admission

Administration and Finance

Academic activities

Built-Up Area (Sq. ft)
12272

10990

22649

3979

1000

2580

4880

0.0

NO

58350

Yes or No



