TABLE 1.7

Bulit-up Area at HQs for distance education activities:			
Sr.No.	Particular	Built-Up Area (Sq. ft)	
(i)	Administrative block	12272	
(ii)	Academic block	10990	
(iii)	Library	22649	
(iv)	Ware House	3979	
(v)	Studio	1000	
(vi)	Counselling rooms	2580	
(vii)	Laboratories	4880	
(vii)	No. of Study Centres (Hired/Owned)	0.0	
(viii)	Any other (specify)	NO	
	Total built-up area for ODL activities	58350	

TABLE 1.8

Computerization/Digitization status of the following activities:			
Sr No.	Particular	Yes or No	
(i)	Student registration/Admission	YES	
(ii)	Administration and Finance	YES	
(iii)	Academic activities	YES	